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V1600GT V-SOL 2PON GPON OLT
Kode : V1600GT

Brand : V-Sol

Jenis : FTTH OLT

Harga : Rp 6.250.000,00

  Rp 7.450.000,00

The V1600GT vsol is a box-type GPON OLT with two GPON ports that meets flexible and fast FTTx access, suiting the scenarios such
as sparse/remote/cost-sensitive area, smart industrial park, commercial building and FTTM, etc.

2*GE(RJ45)+2*GE(SFP)/10GE(SFP+)

*Sudah termasuk 2x SFP 9dBm

Specification

Model V1600GT

Uplink Port

QTY : 4

RJ45(1G) : 2

SFP(1G)/SFP+(10G) : 2

GPON Port

QTY : 2

Physical Interface : SFP Slots

Supported PON module level :
Class C++/Class C+++/Class C++++

Max splitting ratio : 1:128

Management Port 1*10/100/1000 BASE-T out-band port, 1*CONSOLE port, 1*USB-COM, 1*USB2.0

Backplane Bandwidth (Gbps) 208

Port Forwarding Rate(Mpps) 40.176
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PON Port Specification (Class C+++) 

Transmission Distance : 20KM

PON port speed :
Upstream 1.244Gbps
Downstream 2.488Gbps

Wavelength
TX 1490nm
RX 1310nm

Connector : SC/UPC

Fiber Type : 9/125μm SMF

TX Power : +4.5~+10dBm

Rx Sensitivity : ≤ -30dBm

Saturation Optical Power : -12dBm

Power supply AC : Working Voltage Range: 100~240V, Rated Voltage: 110V/220V
DC : 12V

Management Mode WEB , Telnet , CLI

Working temperature -20 ~ +60 C

Storage temperature -40 ~ +70 C

Relative Humidity 5 ~ 95% (Non-condensing)

Dimension (L*W*H) 442 x 200 x 43.6 mm

Download Datasheet

* Harga, spesifikasi, dan ketersediaan bisa berubah dan tidak mengikat

URL : https://www.citraweb.com/produk/1290/

Informasi lebih lanjut, pemesanan dan pembelian, hubungi: 0274-554444 atau email sales@citraweb.com
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